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12 Apellido
Gandia
Porres
Duarte
Amutio
Azofra
Vallado
Cuadra
Galan
Gomez
Hervias
Cerrajeria
Velasco
Tobias
Fernandez
Arza
Diaz
Ruiz
Calderon
Gomez
Rodriguez
Garces
Garcia
Saenz
Elosegui
Hernando
Torres
Villilengua
Saenz
Ruiz

Reinares

de La Rioja

33625
33602
31348
33637

Resultados Patinaje 15-02-2015

22 Apellido

Nalda
Alesanco
aatecedor
Ayala
Albelda
Magafha
Martinez
Ibafez
Olarte
Gallarta
Villar
Ibafiez
Ramirez
De Aguirre
Iruzubieta
Vargas
Terreros
Garcia
Maceasa
Fernandez
Alvarez
Martinez
Estefania
Lopez
Najera
Tojerina
Perez
Estefania
Mantas

Angulo

Nombre
Noa
Iria
Martina
Ana
Daniela
Claudia
Clara
Angela
Candela
Mencia
Leyre
Elena
Adriana
Laura
Isabel
Candela
Clara
Sofia
Mireya
Gonzalo
Laura
Eva
Tirso
Minerva
Lucia
Noa
Nahir
Minerva
Alba

Irene

22 Jornada
10
11
17
14
10
13
17
14
14
11
15
14
10
11
15
12
10
11
17
14

10
11
17

14

12

11
19

benjamin

prebenjamin

alevin

Infantil
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12 Apellido
Caceres
navaridas
Penaranda
Pinedo
Serrano
Hernando
Olano
Gallo
Lopez
Rodriguez
Rodriguez

Reinares

Barreras

Barreras
Gonzalez

Rodriguez

22 Apellido
Rioja
martinez
Lerena
Garcia
Ibafiez
Sanchez
Antolin
Lumbreras
Donis
Gobernado
Gobernado

Angulo
Alonso de
Santocildes
Alonso de
Santocildes

Martinez

Fernandez

Nombre
Emma
teresa
Alicia
Henar
Maria
Paula
Lucia
Sara
Ana
Marina
Julen

Micaela

Ariadna

Alejandro
Olga
Paula

22 Jornada
14
12
13

17
12
14
14

16
17
17

13

21
14
16



